

Marc Brailov Public Relations Expands Services for Startups and Emerging Firms

CHICAGO, IL, UNITED STATES, December 18, 2018 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Marc Brailov Global Public Relations, providing comprehensive public relations and corporate communications services since April 2014, has expanded its services for startups and emerging companies. Startups and emerging companies usually require specialized public relations assistance as they begin to showcase themselves to targeted customers and prospects, potential investors and the public at large.

Overall strategic PR planning, external messaging development, initial media outreach, website creation and harnessing of social media are all critical components of successful public relations for new companies. And thorough training in the basis of public relations often needs to precede all those formal PR efforts -- for failure to do so can directly imperil the very viability of a new or emerging company,

But even training in the PR basics may be inadequate for a company as it unveils itself to the world, as every new company can face challenges wholly unique to them – necessitating training and PR approaches as unique as those challenges.

For more information and a free initial consultation, please visit <u>here</u>.

About Marc Brailov Global Public Relations

Marc Brailov has an extensive track record -- +20 years -- of noteworthy success in all dimensions of global public relations, corporate communications and marketing, working for both very large global companies and small startups. He's obtained press coverage during his career in such toptier media as The Wall Street Journal, The New York Times, Los Angeles Times, CNBC-TV, CNN, Financial Times, USA Today, The Washington Post, Business Week/Bloomberg, Dow Jones, Barrons and National Public Radio. An exceptional, polished writer, he's had op-eds and articles published under his own name and ghostwritten in such prominent media as The New York Times, The Washington Post and USA Today, as well as in trade publications.

Marc Brailov
Marc Brailov Global Public Relations
+1 6303904198
email us here
Visit us on social media:
LinkedIn

This press release can be viewed online at: http://www.einpresswire.com

Disclaimer: If you have any questions regarding information in this press release please contact the company listed in the press release. Please do not contact EIN Presswire. We will be unable to assist you with your inquiry. EIN Presswire disclaims any content contained in these releases. © 1995-2020 IPD Group, Inc. All Right Reserved.